SB0444/579238/1

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

<u>AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 444, AS AMENDED</u> (First Reading File Bill)

On page 2 of the bill, in lines 13 and 14, strike ". (II)" and substitute:

"<u>(2)</u>".

On page 5 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SB0444/769730/1), in line 3 of Amendment No. 5, strike " $\underline{\text{CORPORATE}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{"CORPORATE}}$ ".

On page 7 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in lines 2, 4, and 6 of Amendment No. 6, strike "<u>1.</u>", "<u>2.</u>", and "<u>3.</u>", respectively, and substitute "<u>(I)</u>", "<u>(II)</u>", and "<u>(III)</u>", respectively.